:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10909920

Jan 24, 2025 - 18:30 (UTC)

In epoch 340,935 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1449589 - 0.018990816 ETH®
63.97 USD

2 1449590 - 0.019096451 ETH®
64.33 USD

3 1449591 - 0.018945873 ETH®
63.82 USD

4 1449592 - 0.019070153 ETH®
64.24 USD

S 1449593 - 0.019099654 ETH®
64.34 USD

6 1449594 - 0.018809342 ETH®
63.36 USD

7 1449595 - 0.019021718 ETH®
64.07 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10909920
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/340935
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1449589
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1449590
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1449591
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1449592
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1449593
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1449594
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1449595

B
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=

Validator Id

1449596

1449597

1449598

1449599

1449600

1449601

1449602

1449603

1449604

Validator Id

1574101

Amount

- 0.018998331
63.99 USD

- 0.019132789
64.45 USD

- 0.019056648
64.19 USD

- 0.019060533
64.20 USD

- 0.019018312
64.06 USD

- 0.019142891
64.48 USD

- 0.019052808
64.18 USD

- 0.018526784
62.41 USD

- 0.019110322
64.37 USD

Amount

+ 0.045661985
153.82 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1449596
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1449597
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1449598
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1449599
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1449600
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1449601
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1449602
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1449603
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1449604
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1574101

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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